
2-WAY SPEAKER MIRA 8

WOOFER Max SPL

8" 2- WAY PASSIVE COAXIAL SPEAKER

Kl    ngmeister

• Power-350W program

• 98dB system sensitivity

• 70Hz-18kHz Frequency Response

• 8" W oofers, 3" VC

• 2" Tweeter, 3" VC

DESCRIPTION

The MIRA 8 coaxial speak ers are 
the professional solution for fixed installation and 
rental productions. The compact design is elegant
and unobtrusive, making the MIRA 8 series a 
discreetly acting PA solution for for clubs, 
stadiums, sport arenas or music venues. 

FEATURES

8" 126
dB

TWEETER  PROGRAM

2" 350
W

• Weather proof IP65



Techn�cal Spec�ficat�ons

MIRA 8

Electronic specifications Frequency Response (-10dB):

Frequency Response (-3dB):

90 Hz ÷ 18 kHz

60 Hz ÷ 18 kHz

Max SPL@1m:

Horizontal Coverage Angle:

Vertical Coverage Angle:

System Sensivity:

126dB
o90
o90

98dB

Dimensions

Weight

40cm

22kg

40cm

40cm

Standard compliance Safety agency: CE compliant

Klangme�ster products are cont�nually �mproved. All spec�ficat�ons are therefore subject to change w�thout not�ce.
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Transducers

Audio Power

Woofer:

Amplification:

Tweeter:

Program:

Peak:

Nominal Impedance:

Crossover Frequency:

Recommended Amplifier:

8", 3" V oice Coil

Full Range

  2", 3" Voice Coil

350W

700 W

8Ω

1900Hz

KXT6000 (4 pcs), KXT10000Q (8 pcs)

Input/Output Section Input Connector: Speakon-NL4

Output Connection: Speakon-NL4

Physical Specifications

Mounting

Cabinet/Case Material:

Material:

Paint:

Angle:

Grill:

Color:

Wood Material

U-Bolt Steel construction with 2 x M10  

Polyurea, weatherproof IP65

With 2 x spring indexing pin

Metal

Black

Height:

Width:

Depth:


