2-WAY SPEAKER

MIRA 8 8" 2- WAY PASSIVE COAXIAL SPEAKER

DESCRIPTION

The MIRA 8 coaxial speak ers are the professional solution for fixed installation and rental productions. The compact design is elegant and unobtrusive, making the MIRA 8 series a discreetly acting PA solution for for clubs, stadiums, sport arenas or music venues.













FEATURES

- Power-350W program
- 98dB system sensitivity
- 70Hz-18kHz Frequency Response
- 8" W oofers, 3" VC
- 2" Tweeter, 3" VC
- Weather proof IP65











DATASHEET

MIRA 8

Technical Specifications

Electronic specifications	Frequency Response (-10dB):	90 Hz ÷ 18 kHz
	Frequency Response (-3dB):	60 Hz ÷ 18 kHz
	Max SPL@1m:	126dB
	Horizontal Coverage Angle:	90°
	Vertical Coverage Angle:	90°
	System Sensivity:	98dB
Audio Power	Amplification:	Full Range
	Program:	350W
	Peak:	700 W
	Nominal Impedance:	8Ω
	Crossover Frequency:	1900Hz
	Recommended Amplifier:	KXT6000 (4 pcs), KXT10000Q (8 pcs)
Transducers	Woofer:	8", 3" V oice Coil
	Tweeter:	2", 3" Voice Coil
Input/Output Section	Input Connector:	Speakon-NL4
	Output Connection:	Speakon-NL4
Standard compliance	Safety agency:	CE compliant
Physical Specifications	Cabinet/Case Material:	Wood Material
	Paint:	Polyurea, weatherproof IP65
	Grill:	Metal
	Color:	Black
Mounting	Material:	U-Bolt Steel construction with 2 x M10
	Angle:	With $2 \times \text{spring indexing pin}$
Dimensions	Height:	40cm
	Width:	40cm
	Depth:	40cm
Weight		22kg